
 
 

2021 Meeting Schedule and Filing Deadlines 
 

To: The New Haven Democracy Fund Board 
Date: December 16, 2020 
 
Pursuant to the Bylaws of the Democracy Fund Board please find a list of all meetings for the 2021 
Calendar year below. Meetings are held on the third Wednesday of each month and supplemented during 
a municipal election year as needed. Climate permitting, all meetings will be held at New Haven City 
Hall, 165 Church Street in Mayor’s Conference Room #2 (with a unique virtual meeting link to be 
disseminated with the Agenda) at 6:00pm.  
 
Wednesday, January 20, 2021 
Wednesday, February 17, 2021 
Wednesday, March 17, 2021 
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 
Wednesday, May 19, 2021 
Wednesday, June 16, 2021 
Wednesday, July 21, 2021 
Wednesday, August 18, 2021 
Wednesday, September 8, 2021 (in observance of Yom Kippur) 
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 
Wednesday, November 17, 2021 
Wednesday, December 15, 2021 
 
Participant Filing Deadlines: 
Deadline to file intent to use the Democracy Fund (Primary): Friday,  July 16, 2021 
Deadline to file intent to use Democracy Fund (General): Friday, September 3, 2021 
 
Other important dates of note:  
2019 Municipal Primary Election:  Tuesday, September 14, 2021 
2021 Municipal General Election: Tuesday, November 2, 2021 
 
Sincerely, 
Alyson C. Heimer 
Democracy Fund Administrator 


